Malaysia (Pasir Gudang) - KTX1 Service to Hong Kong & China Ports
ETD (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
PGU SKZ HKG ZIA
PANCON JADE 1873S 1000 11-Mar 12-Mar OOCL AUSTRALIA 054N KTX1-OAZ-054-N 14-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar 21-Mar
PANCON JADE 1876S 1000 18-Mar 19-Mar OOCL TEXAS 038N KTX1-OTX-038-N 21-Mar 25-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar
PANCON JADE 1879S 1000 25-Mar 26-Mar OOCL ZHOUSHAN 056N KTX1-OZS-056-N 28-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 4-Apr
PANCON JADE 1882S 1000 1-Apr 2-Apr OOCL AUSTRALIA 055N KTX1-OAZ-055-N 4-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr 11-Apr
PANCON JADE 1885S 1000 8-Apr 9-Apr OOCL TEXAS 039N KTX1-OTX-039-N 11-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr 18-Apr
PANCON JADE 1888S 1000 15-Apr 16-Apr OOCL ZHOUSHAN 057N KTX1-OZS-057-N 18-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr 25-Apr
PANCON JADE 1901S 1000 22-Apr 23-Apr OOCL AUSTRALIA 056N KTX1-OAZ-056-N 25-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr 2-May
PANCON JADE 1904S 1000 29-Apr 30-Apr OOCL TEXAS 040N KTX1-OTX-040-N 2-May 6-May 7-May 9-May
PANCON JADE 1907S 1000 6-May 7-May OOCL ZHOUSHAN 058N KTX1-OZS-058-N 9-May 13-May 14-May 16-May
PANCON JADE 1910S 1000 13-May 14-May OOCL AUSTRALIA 057N KTX1-OAZ-057-N 16-May 20-May 21-May 23-May
PANCON JADE 1913S 1000 20-May 21-May OOCL TEXAS 041N KTX1-OTX-041-N 23-May 27-May 28-May 30-May
PANCON JADE 1916S 1000 27-May 28-May OOCL ZHOUSHAN 059N KTX1-OZS-059-N 30-May 3-Jun 4-Jun 6-Jun
PANCON JADE 1919S 1000 3-Jun 4-Jun OOCL AUSTRALIA 058N KTX1-OAZ-058-N 6-Jun 10-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun
Malaysia (Tanjung Pelepas) - KTX1 Service to Hong Kong & China Ports
Closing
Time (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
CY VESSEL SKZ HKG ZIA

CY
Vessel VOY Reference Code
Reference Code (ETA) SIN
(Transhipment)
Vessel
VOY Ref Code
ETA
TPP
VOY
Copyright © 1998 - 2007 . Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy and Security
Statement
Malaysia (Pasir Gudang) - MAX Service to Hong Kong & China ports
ETD (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
PGU HKG SHA NIN
CSF 2701 1323S 1000 11-Mar 12-Mar COSCO SHENZHEN 051E MAX CSZ 051 E 15-Mar 20-Mar 23-Mar 25-Mar
CSF 2701 1325S 1000 16-Mar 17-Mar COSCO LONG BEACH 056E MAX-CLH-056-E 20-Mar 25-Mar 28-Mar 30-Mar
CSF 2701 1328S 1000 23-Mar 24-Mar JIN HE 163E MAX JNH 163 E 27-Mar 1-Apr 4-Apr 6-Apr
CSF 2701 1331S 1000 30-Mar 31-Mar COSCO VANCOUVER 051E MAX-CVO-051-E 3-Apr 8-Apr 11-Apr 13-Apr
CSF 2701 1334S 1000 6-Apr 7-Apr NYK CANOPUS 079E MAX-CAN-079-E 10-Apr 15-Apr 18-Apr 20-Apr
CSF 2701 1337S 1000 13-Apr 14-Apr COSCO SEATTLE 055E MAX-CCL-055-E 17-Apr 22-Apr 25-Apr 27-Apr
CSF 2701 1340S 1000 20-Apr 21-Apr COSCO SHENZHEN 052E MAX CSZ 052 E 24-Apr 29-Apr 2-May 4-May
CSF 2701 1343S 1000 27-Apr 28-Apr COSCO LONG BEACH 057E MAX-CLH-057-E 1-May 6-May 9-May 11-May
CSF 2701 1346S 1000 4-May 5-May JIN HE 164E MAX JNH 164 E 8-May 13-May 16-May 18-May
CSF 2701 1349S 1000 11-May 12-May COSCO VANCOUVER 052E MAX-CVO-052-E 15-May 20-May 23-May 25-May
CSF 2701 1352S 1000 18-May 19-May NYK CANOPUS 080E MAX-CAN-080-E 22-May 27-May 30-May 1-Jun
CSF 2701 1355S 1000 25-May 26-May COSCO SEATTLE 056E MAX-CCL-056-E 29-May 3-Jun 6-Jun 8-Jun
CSF 2701 1358S 1000 1-Jun 2-Jun COSCO SHENZHEN 053E MAX CSZ 053 E 5-Jun 10-Jun 13-Jun 15-Jun
Malaysia (Tanjung Pelepas) - MAX Service to Hong Kong & China ports
Closing
Time (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)

Vessel
Reference Code
(Transhipment)
Vessel
VOY Ref Code
ETA
TPP
(ETA) SIN Vessel VOY
Copyright © 1998 - 2007 . Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy and Security
Statement
Malaysia (Pasir Gudang) - CIX Service to Xingang/Dalian & Qingdao
ETD (ETA) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
PGU SIN ZIN DAN QIN
PAC BANDA 2585S 1000 10-Mar 11-Mar OOCL LE HARVE 002E CIX-OLH-002-E 14-Mar 23-Mar 25-Mar 27-Mar
PAC BANDA 2588S 1000 17-Mar 18-Mar - - OBMIT 21-Mar 30-Mar 1-Apr 3-Apr
PAC BANDA 2591S 1000 24-Mar 25-Mar APL BRAZIL 048E CIX-BAZ-048-E 28-Mar 6-Apr 8-Apr 10-Apr
PAC BANDA 2594S 1000 31-Mar 1-Apr APL KAOHSIUNG 031E CIX KAO 031 E 4-Apr 13-Apr 15-Apr 17-Apr
PAC BANDA 2597S 1000 7-Apr 8-Apr APL ARGENTINA 057E CIX-AGN-057-E 11-Apr 20-Apr 22-Apr 24-Apr
PAC BANDA 2600S 1000 14-Apr 15-Apr APL CHILE 061E CIX-ACI-061-E 18-Apr 27-Apr 29-Apr 1-May
PAC BANDA 2603S 1000 21-Apr 22-Apr OOCL LE HARVE 003E CIX-OLH-003-E 25-Apr 4-May 6-May 8-May
PAC BANDA 2606S 1000 28-Apr 29-Apr APL RIYADH 002E CIX-RIY-002-E 2-May 11-May 13-May 15-May
PAC BANDA 2609S 1000 5-May 6-May APL BRAZIL 049E CIX-BAZ-049-E 9-May 18-May 20-May 22-May
PAC BANDA 2612S 1000 12-May 13-May APL KAOHSIUNG 032E CIX KAO 032 E 16-May 25-May 27-May 29-May
PAC BANDA 2615S 1000 19-May 20-May APL ARGENTINA 058E CIX-AGN-058-E 23-May 1-Jun 3-Jun 5-Jun
PAC BANDA 2618S 1000 26-May 27-May APL CHILE 062E CIX-ACI-062-E 30-May 8-Jun 10-Jun 12-Jun
Closing
Time (ETA) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
CY SIN ZIN DAN QIN
2359HRS